
LEGENDARY RELIABLE PAPERS THAT  
ENHANCE PRINT FIDELITY FOR PRECISE  
AND IMPACTFUL IMAGERY

An image is only as good as the paper it’s printed 
on. When stunning imagery is of the highest priority, 
Mohawk’s Beautiful Collection is a perfect choice.

This collection of high-performance, superb formation 
papers bring out the best in photography, illustrations, 
and solid ink coverage.

The legendary quality of these carefully crafted 
papers, their lush tactility and timeless appeal, has 
been trusted for generations by designers and 
printers alike.

Beautiful
Collection

2 Grades

3 Textures

4 Colors

21 Weights
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Options 
Superfine

Eggshell
Smooth

Vellum

Writing
24W 28W

Text
70T 80T 100T

Cover
65C
80C

90C
100C

100DTC
110DTC

120C
120DTC

130DTC
140C

150C
160DTC

Folding Board
16PT 18PT 20PT 24PT

This collection contains Digital i-Tone papers that have been carefully engineered to deliver superior 
performance on today’s digital color production presses. Mohawk’s proprietary i-Tone surface treatment has 
a unique affinity for both liquid and dry toners. The true benefit of i-Tone is seen in consistent, high-fidelity 
image quality, greater durability, and better toner adhesion—even on textured surfaces.

Beautiful Collection papers are available in a variety of envelope sizes, styles, and weights.

OVERVIEW

See Stock Guide for complete stocking info.
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COLORS

100% PC 
White

WhiteSoftwhite Ultrawhite



SPECS
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100% PC White / 100% pcw / FSC Mohawk Options TC* TC*

Softwhite / FSC Mohawk Superfine WT 
CP*

WT 
CP*

Ultrawhite / FSC Mohawk Superfine WT 
CP*

WT 
CP*

White / FSC Mohawk Superfine WT 
CP*

WT 
CP*
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Text

Writing

Cover

Packaging

Envelope
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For samples or to buy reams  
and envelopes, contact your 
local merchant or visit  
mohawkconnects.com

Fedrigoni Special Papers North 
America, Inc. All Rights Reserved. 
Mohawk,® i-Tone,® Mohawk Options,® 
Mohawk Superfine and the corporate 
logo are proprietary trademarks of the 
Fedrigoni Group.

June 2024

Mohawk Superfine and Mohawk Options are certified by Preferred by Nature for FSC® standards.  
NC-COC-000668. Mohawk purchases Renewable Energy Certificates (RECs) to match 100% of the electricity 
used in its operations. Mohawk Options recycled papers contain at least 30% post-consumer waste fiber and 
meet the EPA guidelines for recycled content papers. All virgin fiber content in Mohawk papers is elemental 
chlorine free (ECF) and all recycled fiber content in Mohawk papers is process chlorine free (PCF). 
Visit mohawkconnects.com for more information.


