

#### LEGENDARY RELIABLE PAPERS THAT ENHANCE PRINT FIDELITY FOR PRECISE AND IMPACTFUL IMAGERY

An image is only as good as the paper it's printed on. When stunning imagery is of the highest priority, Mohawk's Beautiful Collection is a perfect choice.

This collection of high-performance, superb formation papers bring out the best in photography, illustrations, and solid ink coverage.

The legendary quality of these carefully crafted papers, their lush tactility and timeless appeal, has been trusted for generations by designers and printers alike.



2 Grades

3 Textures

4 Colors

21 Weights

## **OVERVIEW**

GRADES	Options Superfine					
TEXTURES	Eggshell Smooth	Vellum				
WEIGHTS	Writing 24W	28W				
	Text 70T	80T	100T			
	Cover 65C 80C	90C 100C	100DTC 110DTC	120C 120DTC	130DTC 140C	150C 160DTC
	Folding Board 16PT	18PT	20PT	24PT		

DIGITAL

This collection contains Digital i-Tone papers that have been carefully engineered to deliver superior performance on today's digital color production presses. Mohawk's proprietary i-Tone surface treatment has a unique affinity for both liquid and dry toners. The true benefit of i-Tone is seen in consistent, high-fidelity image quality, greater durability, and better toner adhesion—even on textured surfaces.

ENVELOPES

Beautiful Collection papers are available in a variety of envelope sizes, styles, and weights.

See Stock Guide for complete stocking info.

## **COLORS**



### **SPECS**

W	Writing	TEX	TEXTURE/FINISH			
0	Text					
0	Cover					
•	Packaging					
•	Packaging Envelope		_			
0	Essentials		ggshe	mooth	Vellum	
COLORS	100% PC White / 100% pcw / FSC	Mohawk Options	Ш	rc∗	> TC*	ĺ
		Mohawk Superfine	WT	WT CP*	·	
		Mohawk Superfine	WT CP*	WT CP*		
		Mohawk Superfine		WT CP*		









The mark of responsible forestry

Mohawk Superfine and Mohawk Options are certified by Preferred by Nature for FSC® standards. NC-COC-000668. Mohawk purchases Renewable Energy Certificates (RECs) to match 100% of the electricity used in its operations. Mohawk Options recycled papers contain at least 30% post-consumer waste fiber and meet the EPA guidelines for recycled content papers. All virgin fiber content in Mohawk papers is elemental chlorine free (ECF) and all recycled fiber content in Mohawk papers is process chlorine free (PCF). Visit mohawkconnects.com for more information.

For samples or to buy reams and envelopes, contact your local merchant or visit mohawkconnects.com

Fedrigoni Special Papers North America, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Mohawk,® i-Tone,® Mohawk Options,® Mohawk Superfine and the corporate logo are proprietary trademarks of the Fedrigoni Group.